Proposal: 02-4H7804 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 2

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000014024	Hat Creek Construction & Materials, Inc.
VC0000022972	J.F. Shea Construction, Inc.

Letting ID: 02-4H7804 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 02-4H7804 Vendor Name: Hat Creek Construction & Materials, Inc. Cost total: \$6,429,989.00 Days bid: 100 days @ \$6700.00 Cost Per Day Time total: \$670,000.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$7,099,989.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SHASTA COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES EAST OF BURNEY FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 299 TO 0.6 MILE NORTH OF LAKE BRITTON ROAD In District 02 On Route 89 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0219000004 Amendments: 2 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 8022CFEEDF Bid Creation Checksum: QXHcPhYsOH93U08LM01wyiBNsiFc1x17uGuUY1vVeGk= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 590546 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 02-4H7804 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 02-4H7804 Vendor Name: J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. Cost total: \$7,811,620.00 Days bid: 100 days @ \$6700.00 Cost Per Day Time total: \$670,000.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$8,481,620.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SHASTA COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES EAST OF BURNEY FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 299 TO 0.6 MILE NORTH OF LAKE BRITTON ROAD In District 02 On Route 89 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0219000004 Amendments: 2 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: E0CB10836E Bid Creation Checksum: QXHcPhYsOH93U08LM01wyiBNsiFc1x17uGuUY1vVeGk= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 769989 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:requests California Company Preference: not No

Proposal: 04-0K1104 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 5

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000017387	FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.
VC1500003404	Hoseley Corporation
VC0000017415	Granite Rock Company
VC1500004976	Highway Specialty Company Inc
VC0000013893	Midstate Barrier, Inc.

Letting ID: 04-0K1104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-0K1104 Vendor Name: FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. Cost total: \$15,597,831.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$15,597,831.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 9,17,85,87,101, etc CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0416000053 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 90074689A3 Bid Creation Checksum: rjlIChqJJCmHhAud4yS1cBqNuaUMQ5PBvtZ0ak+mRBA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 833032 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 04-0K1104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-0K1104 Vendor Name: Hoseley Corporation Cost total: \$16,535,010.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$16,535,010.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 9,17,85,87,101, etc CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0416000053 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: F3F4810F3C Bid Creation Checksum: rjlIChqJJCmHhAud4yS1cBqNuaUMQ5PBvtZ0ak+mRBA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 1000494 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 04-0K1104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-0K1104 Vendor Name: Granite Rock Company Cost total: \$17,062,291.50 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$17,062,291.50 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 9,17,85,87,101, etc CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0416000053 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 67C5AA65EA Bid Creation Checksum: rjlIChqJJCmHhAud4yS1cBqNuaUMQ5PBvtZ0ak+mRBA= Bid Security: Bidder's Bond License #: 22 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 04-0K1104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-0K1104 Vendor Name: Highway Specialty Company Inc Cost total: \$18,799,351.40 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$18,799,351.40 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 9,17,85,87,101, etc CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0416000053 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: EA62B01EAC Bid Creation Checksum: rjlIChqJJCmHhAud4yS1cBqNuaUMQ5PBvtZ0ak+mRBA= Bid Security: Bidder's Bond License #: 1003147 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects

Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 04-0K1104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-0K1104 Vendor Name: Midstate Barrier, Inc. Cost total: \$18,877,777.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$18,877,777.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 9,17,85,87,101, etc CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0416000053 Amendments: 4 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: A3099F43A8 Bid Creation Checksum: rjlIChqJJCmHhAud4yS1cBqNuaUMQ5PBvtZ0ak+mRBA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 529261 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Proposal: 04-2Q5704 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 6

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000005278	Disney Construction, Inc.
VC0000014187	Ghilotti Construction Co.
VC0000106277	Steve P. Rados, Inc.
VC0000017415	Granite Rock Company
VC0000101072	Shimmick Construction Company, Inc.
VC1600001737	JMB Construction INC

Letting ID: 04-2Q5704 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-2Q5704 Vendor Name: Disney Construction, Inc. Cost total: \$9,999,786.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$9,999,786.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR MORGAN HILL AND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 101, 680 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0419000026 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: C431BEC628 Bid Creation Checksum: Gjd7qdw8hsqMWMmZqjAuixjN3iaOu9lR5Z0y2R1yyWU= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 866974 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 04-2Q5704 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-2Q5704 Vendor Name: Ghilotti Construction Co. Cost total: \$11,341,936.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$11,341,936.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR MORGAN HILL AND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 101, 680 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0419000026 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 7C240E611B Bid Creation Checksum: Gjd7qdw8hsqMWMmZqjAuixjN3iaOu9lR5Z0y2R1yyWU= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 644515 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 04-2Q5704 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-2Q5704 Vendor Name: Steve P. Rados, Inc. Cost total: \$12,638,000.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$12,638,000.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR MORGAN HILL AND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 101, 680 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0419000026 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: BDC347E105 Bid Creation Checksum: Gjd7qdw8hsqMWMmZqjAuixjN3iaOu9lR5Z0y2R1yyWU= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 484452 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 04-2Q5704 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-2Q5704 Vendor Name: Granite Rock Company Cost total: \$12,753,942.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$12,753,942.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR MORGAN HILL AND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 101, 680 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0419000026 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 2655BCFC4C Bid Creation Checksum: Gjd7qdw8hsqMWMmZqjAuixjN3iaOu9lR5Z0y2R1yyWU= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 22 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 04-205704 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-2Q5704 Vendor Name: Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. Cost total: \$13,238,330.50 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$13,238,330.50 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR MORGAN HILL AND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 101, 680 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0419000026 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 1511BF8B8D Bid Creation Checksum: Gjd7qdw8hsqMWMmZqjAuixjN3iaOu9lR5Z0y2R1yyWU= Bid Security: Bidder's Bond License #: 594575 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 04-2Q5704 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 04-2Q5704 Vendor Name: JMB Construction INC Cost total: \$13,901,707.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$13,901,707.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR MORGAN HILL AND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS In District 04 On Route 101, 680 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0419000026 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 916C1D2CAB Bid Creation Checksum: Gjd7qdw8hsqMWMmZqjAuixjN3iaOu9lR5Z0y2R1yyWU= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 715324 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Proposal: 06-0X3804 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 4

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000020938	Griffith Company
VC000000213	Granite Construction Company
VC0000021062	Security Paving Company Inc
VC0000021515	C. A. Rasmussen, Inc.

Letting ID: 06-0X3804 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 06-0X3804 Vendor Name: Griffith Company Cost total: \$12,032,735.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$12,032,735.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR MARICOPA FROM SOUTH JUNCTION ROUTE 33 TO 2.3 MILES WEST OF SAN EMIGDIO CREEK BRIDGE In District 06 On Route 166 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0618000060 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 18A6F251E3 Bid Creation Checksum: 0wrqVadn36/iBeTR7bxCPh7fnMHKsVtjevxJjk93BnA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 88 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 06-0X3804 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 06-0X3804 Vendor Name: Granite Construction Company Cost total: \$13,292,298.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$13,292,298.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR MARICOPA FROM SOUTH JUNCTION ROUTE 33 TO 2.3 MILES WEST OF SAN EMIGDIO CREEK BRIDGE In District 06 On Route 166 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0618000060 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 942D8DAA41 Bid Creation Checksum: 0wrqVadn36/iBeTR7bxCPh7fnMHKsVtjevxJjk93BnA= Bid Security: Bidder's Bond License #: 89 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:

Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 06-0X3804 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 06-0X3804 Vendor Name: Security Paving Company Inc Cost total: \$16,270,795.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$16,270,795.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR MARICOPA FROM SOUTH JUNCTION ROUTE 33 TO 2.3 MILES WEST OF SAN EMIGDIO CREEK BRIDGE In District 06 On Route 166 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0618000060 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: FD4E973DB9 Bid Creation Checksum: 0wrqVadn36/iBeTR7bxCPh7fnMHKsVtjevxJjk93BnA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 116307 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 06-0X3804 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 06-0X3804 Vendor Name: C. A. Rasmussen, Inc. Cost total: \$17,234,615.60 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$17,234,615.60 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR MARICOPA FROM SOUTH JUNCTION ROUTE 33 TO 2.3 MILES WEST OF SAN EMIGDIO CREEK BRIDGE In District 06 On Route 166 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0618000060 Amendments: 1 Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 866D2A228C Bid Creation Checksum: 0wrqVadn36/iBeTR7bxCPh7fnMHKsVtjevxJjk93BnA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 254681 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Proposal: 07-355404 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 3

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC0000022190	Chumo Construction Inc
VC1500004502	Bosco Constructors, Inc.
VC1200001415	YAKAR

Letting ID: 07-355404 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 07-355404 Vendor Name: Chumo Construction Inc Cost total: \$6,071,642.21 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$6,071,642.21 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY ON ROUTE 2 FROM 1.0 MILE NORTH OF CLIFFORD STREET TO MOUNT WATERMAN SKI LIFTS AND ON ROUTE 210 FROM 0.5 MILE EAST OF OCEAN VIEW BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF ALTA CANYADA ROAD OVERCROSSING In District 07 On Route 2, 210 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0719000010 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: DABE11B5A8 Bid Creation Checksum: 60qAzlyl4ohHTBDbpekOCJvi9kXJRpHLdnZ3HyN30XA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 387331 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 07-355404 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 07-355404 Vendor Name: Bosco Constructors, Inc. Cost total: \$6,396,511.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$6,396,511.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY ON ROUTE 2 FROM 1.0 MILE NORTH OF CLIFFORD STREET TO MOUNT WATERMAN SKI LIFTS AND ON ROUTE 210 FROM 0.5 MILE EAST OF OCEAN VIEW BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF ALTA CANYADA ROAD OVERCROSSING In District 07 On Route 2, 210 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0719000010 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: EF51F8E5B1 Bid Creation Checksum: 60qAzlyl4ohHTBDbpekOCJvi9kXJRpHLdnZ3HyN30XA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 972065 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Letting ID: 07-355404 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 07-355404 Vendor Name: YAKAR Cost total: \$7,560,392.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$7,560,392.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY ON ROUTE 2 FROM 1.0 MILE NORTH OF CLIFFORD STREET TO MOUNT WATERMAN SKI LIFTS AND ON ROUTE 210 FROM 0.5 MILE EAST OF OCEAN VIEW BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF ALTA CANYADA ROAD OVERCROSSING In District 07 On Route 2, 210 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0719000010 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 3B80ADA500 Bid Creation Checksum: 60qAzlyl4ohHTBDbpekOCJvi9kXJRpHLdnZ3HyN30XA= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 909978 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:requests Non-Small Business Preference: California Company Preference: not No

Proposal: 09-382104 Call order: 1 Number of bids received: 4

Bidder ID	Vendor Name
VC2100003423	Interstate Civil Construction
VC2100001255	EverLevel Holdings, LLC
VC1200005673	A.M. Concrete, Inc.
VC1400005566	R.C. Becker and Son, Inc.

Letting ID: 09-382104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 09-382104 Vendor Name: Interstate Civil Construction Cost total: \$863,065.90 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$863,065.90 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN INYO COUNTY IN AND NEAR BISHOP FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF PIONEER LANE TO SUNLAND DRIVE In District 09 On Route 168 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0919000035 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 00B4BC5F54 Bid Creation Checksum: 7MC0tXkweUydyi3ybBcOW6xfuz/tnt158vXtvVLbFQw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 1074144 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:requests Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 09-382104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 09-382104 Vendor Name: EverLevel Holdings, LLC Cost total: \$924,459.00 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$924,459.00 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN INYO COUNTY IN AND NEAR BISHOP FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF PIONEER LANE TO SUNLAND DRIVE In District 09 On Route 168 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0919000035 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 6607520CBC Bid Creation Checksum: 7MC0tXkweUydyi3ybBcOW6xfuz/tnt158vXtvVLbFQw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 1069011 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference:requests Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 09-382104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 09-382104 Vendor Name: A.M. Concrete, Inc. Cost total: \$989,038.50 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$989,038.50 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN INYO COUNTY IN AND NEAR BISHOP FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF PIONEER LANE TO SUNLAND DRIVE In District 09 On Route 168 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0919000035 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: F7B3496961 Bid Creation Checksum: 7MC0tXkweUydyi3ybBcOW6xfuz/tnt158vXtvVLbFQw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 446850 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference:

Letting ID: 09-382104 0110 Letting Date: 01/10/2024 Contract ID: 09-382104 Vendor Name: R.C. Becker and Son, Inc. Cost total: \$1,059,770.80 Days bid: days @ \$ Cost Per Day Time total: \$0.00 Bid Amount (Cost+Time): \$1,059,770.80 NOTE: DAYS BID, COST PER DAY, AND TIME TOTAL ARE ONLY REPORTED ON COST + TIME PROJECTS Description: CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY IN INYO COUNTY IN AND NEAR BISHOP FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF PIONEER LANE TO SUNLAND DRIVE In District 09 On Route 168 CallOrder: 1 Project ID: 0919000035 Amendments: Bid Error Flag: No Bid Errors: Bid Modification Checksum: 65BDB890E6 Bid Creation Checksum: 7MC0tXkweUydyi3ybBcOW6xfuz/tnt158vXtvVLbFQw= Bid Security: Electronic Bidder's Bond License #: 258762 California Company, Small Business and Non-Small Business preferences are not applied on Federally funded projects Small Business Preference: Non-Small Business Preference: